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246 2.46 0.50 0.88 2.15 2.15 
365 1.19 1.00 1.75 2.08 4.24 
586 2.21 1.20 2.10 4.64 8.88 
842 2.56 0.60 1.05 2.69 11.56 
1098 2.56 1.20 2.10 5.38 16.94 
1348 2.50 2.00 3.50 8.75 25.69 
1609 2.61 2.50 4.38 11.42 37.11 
1867 2.58 2.80 4.90 12.64 49.75 
2037 1.70 2.40 4.20 7.14 56.89 
2287 2.50 1.80 3.15 7.88 64.77 
2501 2.14 1.80 3.15 6.74 71.51 
2715 2.14 1.60 2.80 5.99 77.50 
2928 2.13 0.90 1.58 3.35 80.85 
3269 3.41 0.90 1.58 5.37 86.22 
3611 3.42 1.40 2.45 8.38 94.60 
3867 2.56 1.10 1.93 4.93 99.53 
4038 1.71 1.20 2.10 3.59 103.12 
4298 2.60 0.50 0.88 2.28 105.40 
4422 1.24 0.40 0.70 0.87 106.27 
4700 2.78 0.90 1.58 4.38 110.64 

RECEIVED 
MAY 06 2013 

NMOCD ARTES'A 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. 


